Budget Transfers

General Fund

From Amount To
9010.8 NYS Retirement $3,000.00 1110.1 Judicial-Personnel
9010.8 NYS Retirement $1,700.00 1325.44 Treasurer-IT Support
1210.1 Mayor-Personnel $20,000.00 1420.4 Legal-Contractual

1620.2 Buildings - Equipment $15,000.00
9010.8 NYS Retirement-ERS  $15,000.00
9015.8 NYS Retirement-PFRS  $30,000.00

1210.1 Mayor-Personnel $500.00 1950.4 Taxes on Village Property
Sewer Fund
From Amount To
8130.5 1&I $18,000.00 8130.1 Sewage-Personnel
8130.5 1&I $55,000.00 8130.4 Sewage-Contractual
Water Fund
From Amount To

8310.4 Water-Admin $10,000.00 8340.4 Trans & Distribution

Amount
$3,000.00

$1,700.00

$80,000.00

$500.00

Amount
$18,000.00

$55,000.00

Amount
$10,000.00



