Budget Transfers

General Fund

From	Amount	То	Amount
9010.8 NYS Retirement	\$3,000.00	1110.1 Judicial-Personnel	\$3,000.00
9010.8 NYS Retirement	\$1,700.00	1325.44 Treasurer-IT Support	\$1,700.00
1210.1 Mayor-Personnel	\$20,000.00	1420.4 Legal-Contractual	\$80,000.00
1620.2 Buildings - Equipment	\$15,000.00		
9010.8 NYS Retirement-ERS	\$15,000.00		
9015.8 NYS Retirement-PFRS	\$30,000.00		
•			
1210.1 Mayor-Personnel	\$500.00	1950.4 Taxes on Village Property	\$500.00
		<u>Sewer Fund</u>	
_	_	_	_
From	Amount	То	Amount
8130.5 I&I	\$18,000.00	8130.1 Sewage-Personnel	\$18,000.00
8130.5 &	\$55,000.00	8130.4 Sewage-Contractual	\$55,000.00
		Water Fund	
5	A	- .	A
From	Amount	То	Amount
8310.4 Water-Admin	\$10,000.00	8340.4 Trans & Distribution	\$10,000.00